
Soft Drinks
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta,
Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water

Energy Drink
Red Bull

Juice
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon

So� Beverages
25

35

30

Espresso / Ristretto
Double Espresso / Decaf Americano
Americano
Cappucino / Decaf Cappucino
Cafe Latte / Flat White

Co�ee
20
28
20
24
24

San Benedetto Still
San Benedetto Sparkling
Tender “Young” Coconut 

Water
30
30
40

Small            Large
18
18

Organic Tea
Chamomile Cooler / English Breakfast / 
Moroccan Mint

House Tea
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / 
Chamomile / Green Tea

Tea
25

25

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

Raspberry Smash
Raspberry, Lime Juice, Soda Water, Simple Syrup

Rise of an Empire
Granny Smith Apple Juice, Watermelon, 
Red Grape, Raspberry, Lime

Spiked Hibiscus Iced Tea
Bistro Hibiscus Flower Infused Tea, Strawberry, 
Lemonade 

Go Green
Granny Smith Apple, Pineapple, Grapes, 
Cucumber, Kale

Mocktails and Smoothies
35

40

45

45

Red Wine
Pasos de la Capula Syrah   
Red-violet in colour with aromas of grape jam, 
autumn woods and black pepper.
   
Santa Julia Malbec 
A complex nose with varietal notes of ripe fruits, 
figs, prunes, jam, and raisins. A good body, with 
sweet tannins and well balanced by acidity.

Arcadian Shiraz    
A complex, intense palate of plums, blackberry, 
cherry and black pepper.

Malbec Argento
This medium-bodied red wine has aromas 
and flavours of plums, black cherries and hints of 
violet. 

Malbec Bodega Norton 
Deep red colour. Expressive on the nose with notes 
of ripe black fruits, violets, and tobacco. 

Nederburg Winemaster's Reserve Shiraz 
Dark ruby. Ripe fruit and berries to the nose, oak 
spice, cinnamon, cloves, and a hint of dark 
chocolate. A rich, full-bodied wine with ripe plum 
and dark chocolate flavors and a good tannic 
structure.

Escudo Rojo Reserva Cabernet 
Sauvignon 
Thick skin leads to classical high tannins, and 
strong red and black fruit-forward characteristics 
on both the nose and palate.

De Bortoli Windy Peak Pinot Noir 
Red berries, violets, earthy, forest and herbs. Palate 
textural, elegant flavors of cherry and strawberry. 
Soft tannins, medium weight, quite a plump style. 

Torres Altos Ibericos    
Intense and fragrant, with exquisite 
(raspberry jam) and spicy (green peppercorn) 
aromas. 

160

180

180

200

200

220

300

350

404

36

40

40

Glass Bottle

Rosé, Vistaña, Santa Carolina 
Rich and refreshing flavors of raspberry.

Le Rose Lapostolle
Elegant and delicate nose of red fruit aromas such as 
strawberry and sweet cucumber along with subtle 
herbal notes.     

Chateau ¨M¨ de Minuty 
Eager and intense with orange peel and red current 
aromas. Smooth with a nice acidulous freshness.

Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé 
Fresh peach and strawberry notes. Pale salmon in color, 
this is delicate and fresh with plenty of crisp strawberry 
fruit and a long finish.

Rosé Wine
220

250

320

550

50
Glass Bottle

Torres Moscatel Oro Floralis, España DO 
A gorgeously rich and luscious dessert wine that 
stands alone as dessert in a glass after a great meal. 
Apricot spiced preserves, clementine dust, honey 
dipped peach.

Dessert Wine
33070

Glass Bottle

Atto Primo
Subtle, delicate, fruity, with a pleasant, 
well-balanced acidity and a refreshing aftertaste. 
 
 
Atto Primo Rosé Brut
Delicate and bright pink, fine and persistent 
effervescence. Fruity with notes of red fruits, floral 
with notes of rose and violet. Its flavor is fresh with 
a good persistence.
 
Da Luca Prosecco    
Rich with fresh, bright citrus flavours, 
balanced with stone fruit sweetness. 
   
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV
Its aromas are radiant, revealing bright 
yellow-fleshed fruits (apple, pear, yellow peach), 
honey, floral nuances (lime blossom) and 
elegant blond notes (brioche and fresh nuts).   
    
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial  
Fairly deep pink with light salmon rim. Wild 
strawberries, raspberries and toast with
hints of peach. 

Sparkling Wine
180

200

275

900

1050

40
Glass Bottle

White Wine
Wilderness Bay Sauvignon Blanc 
Wine with crisp acidity, this sauvignon blanc offers 
aromas of tropical fruit, green fig and sweet melon.

Arcadian Pinot Grigio
Pale gold aromas of red apple, ginger, apricot, a 
touch of lime, and hints of white tea on the nose. 
The palate is dry, medium-full body, medium-high 
acid, slightly yeasty.

Cuvée Sabourin Chardonnay Pays d'Oc 
Soft, dry white with lovely stone fruit flavours, 
easy-drinking.

False Bay Slow Chenin Blanc  
Fine, mineral Chenin characters with gentle 
ripe apple aromas, honeyed aromatics and 
delicious greengage and citrus lemon acidity on the 
long finish

Cuvée Sabourin Sauvignon Blanc
A crisp, dry and typically grassy-gooseberry 
sauvignon blanc, fresh and lemony.

Rioja Navaja Blanco 
Lemony fresh, with delicate aromas of fruits with 
clear and fragrant floral overtones. 
  
Da Luca Pinot Grigio    
Showing aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit 
and Cox’s apple.  

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc 
Marlborough Beautifully aromatic notes of 
snow pea, nettles and guava with a palate of melon, 
citrus and grapefruit flavours. 

Matua Valley Sauvignon Blanc  
A lemony tang is very evident in the flavour, with 
passion fruit and a background of gentle sweetness. 
  
Domaine drouhin Vaudon Petit Chablis
A dry and fruity wine, easy to drink. Very fresh 
aromas reminiscent of citrus 
(lemon or grapefruit). 
  

200

180

180

200

200

220

240

270

350

450

40

40

60

Glass Bottle



Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Aperol 
Campari 

40
40
40
40

Vermouth

Peroni
Amstel
Corona
Heineken
Stella Artois

45
36
50
42
44

Draught Beer

Sol
Tiger
Corona
Peroni

38
40
40
40

Bottled Beer

Stolichnaya Premium
TITO'S Vodka 
Absolut Blue
Belvedere 
Grey Goose  

650
650
700

1450
1100

36
40
40
60
60

Vodka

Patron Silver 
Patron Reposado
Patron Añejo

1100
1400
1400

60
65
70

Tequila

Hennessey V.S 
Hennessey V.S.O.P 
Hennessey X.O 

45
60

240

1000
2200
5000

Cognac / Brandy

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

The Starry Night
Bombay, Jägermeister, Vanilla, Pineapple,
Lime, Raspberry

Bay Fizz
Bombay, Yuzu, Cranberry, Tonic

Green Demon
Chamomile Infused Gin, Ginger Beer, Cucumber Juice, 
Lime, Agave

The Moller
Black Label, Passion Fruit, Lime, Malt Beer, Agave

Mariposa
Hibiscus Infused Tequila, Blood Orange, 
Lime Juice, Agave

Peach Pleasure
Spiced Rum, Lime Juice, Peach, Mint, Soda 

Auto Moon
Martini Bianco, Lime Juice, Black Currant Liqueur

Rosette 
Absolute Vodka, Raspberry, Homemade Grenadine, 
Lemon   

Jungle Bird 
Bacardi, Campari, Pineapple, Lemon 

Bistro Signature Cocktails
60

65

65

70

60

60

60

65

65

Bistro Spritz 
Pimm's Cup
Pimm’s, Bistro Lemonade, Mix Berries, Mint

Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin, Bistro Lemonade, Bitters, Lime, Strawberry

Hugo
Prosecco, Elderflower Liqueur, Soda, Mint, Lime 

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 

55

55

65

58

Gin Mare 
Bulldog
Hendrick's
Bloom
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47 

950
650

1100
950
550

50
40
45
50
36
80

Gin Glass Bottle

Bacardi Superior
Sailor Jerry
Captain Morgan Black
Zacapa 23YO

36
40
40
80

550
750
650

2200

Rum

Macallan 12 Y.O
Macallan 18 Y.O
Glenlivet 12 Y.O
Glenlivet 18 Y.O
Glenlivet 21 Y.O

65
340

70
170
230

1500
6530
1265
3110

4330

Scotch Single Malt

Chivas 12 Y.O
Chivas 18 Y.O
J.W. Black Label
J.W. Gold Label
J.W. Blue Label 

55
105

55
85

265

1100
2800
1100
1600
4850

Whisky Blended

Makers Mark 
Jack Daniel's Nº7
Woodford Reserve 

50
38
55

1100
850

1200

American Whisky

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Yamazaki 12Y 

90
155

2250
Japanese Whisky

Jamesons Irish 40
Irish Whisky

750


