Red Wine	Glass	Bottle
Pasos de la Capula Syrah Red-violet in colour with aromas of grape jam, autumn woods and black pepper.	36	160
Santa Julia Malbec A complex nose with varietal notes of ripe fruits, figs, prunes, jam, and raisins. A good body, with sweet tannins and well balanced by acidity.	40	180
Arcadian Shiraz A complex, intense palate of plums, blackberry, cherry and black pepper.	40	180
Malbec Argento This medium-bodied red wine has aromas and flavours of plums, black cherries and hints of violet.		200
Malbec Bodega Norton Deep red colour. Expressive on the nose with notes of ripe black fruits, violets, and tobacco.		200
Nederburg Winemaster's Reserve Shiraz Dark ruby. Ripe fruit and berries to the nose, oak spice, cinnamon, cloves, and a hint of dark chocolate. A rich, full-bodied wine with ripe plum and dark chocolate flavors and a good tannic		220
structure.		300
Escudo Rojo Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon Thick skin leads to classical high tannins, and strong red and black fruit-forward characteristics on both the nose and palate.		
De Bortoli Windy Peak Pinot Noir Red berries, violets, earthy, forest and herbs. Palate textural, elegant flavors of cherry and strawberry. Soft tannins, medium weight, quite a plump style.		350
Torres Altos Ibericos Intense and fragrant, with exquisite (raspberry jam) and spicy (green peppercorn) aromas.		404
Rosé Wine	Glass	Bottle
Rosé, Vistaña, Santa Carolina Rich and refreshing flavors of raspberry.	50	220
Le Rose Lapostolle Elegant and delicate nose of red fruit aromas such as strawberry and sweet cucumber along with subtle herbal notes.		250
Chateau "M" de Minuty Eager and intense with orange peel and red current aromas. Smooth with a nice acidulous freshness.		320
Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé Fresh peach and strawberry notes. Pale salmon in color this is delicate and fresh with plenty of crisp strawberry fruit and a long finish.	r,	550
Dessert Wine	Glass	Bottle
Torres Moscatel Oro Floralis, España DO A gorgeously rich and luscious dessert wine that stands alone as dessert in a glass after a great meal. Apricot spiced preserves, clementine dust, honey dipped peach.	70	330

White Wine	Glass	Bottle
Wilderness Bay Sauvignon Blanc Wine with crisp acidity, this sauvignon blanc offers aromas of tropical fruit, green fig and sweet melon.		200
Arcadian Pinot Grigio Pale gold aromas of red apple, ginger, apricot, a touch of lime, and hints of white tea on the nose. The palate is dry, medium-full body, medium-high acid, slightly yeasty.	40	180
Cuvée Sabourin Chardonnay Pays d'Oc Soft, dry white with lovely stone fruit flavours, easy-drinking.	40	180
False Bay Slow Chenin Blanc Fine, mineral Chenin characters with gentle ripe apple aromas, honeyed aromatics and delicious greengage and citrus lemon acidity on the long finish		200
Cuvée Sabourin Sauvignon Blanc A crisp, dry and typically grassy-gooseberry sauvignon blanc, fresh and lemony.		200
Rioja Navaja Blanco Lemony fresh, with delicate aromas of fruits with clear and fragrant floral overtones.		220
Da Luca Pinot Grigio Showing aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox's apple.		240
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Beautifully aromatic notes of snow pea, nettles and guava with a palate of melon, citrus and grapefruit flavours.	60	270
Matua Valley Sauvignon Blanc A lemony tang is very evident in the flavour, with passion fruit and a background of gentle sweetness.		350
Domaine drouhin Vaudon Petit Chablis A dry and fruity wine, easy to drink. Very fresh aromas reminiscent of citrus (lemon or grapefruit).		450
Sparkling Wine	Glass 40	Bottle 180
Atto Primo Subtle, delicate, fruity, with a pleasant, well-balanced acidity and a refreshing aftertaste.	40	100
Atto Primo Rosé Brut Delicate and bright pink, fine and persistent effervescence. Fruity with notes of red fruits, floral with notes of rose and violet. Its flavor is fresh with a good persistence.		200
Da Luca Prosecco Rich with fresh, bright citrus flavours, balanced with stone fruit sweetness.		275
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV Its aromas are radiant, revealing bright yellow-fleshed fruits (apple, pear, yellow peach), honey, floral nuances (lime blossom) and elegant blond notes (brioche and fresh nuts).		900
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial Fairly deep pink with light salmon rim. Wild strawberries, raspberries and toast with hints of peach.		1050

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.

hints of peach.

Mocktails and Smoothies Raspberry Smash Raspberry, Lime Juice, Soda Water, Simple Syrup Rise of an Empire Granny Smith Apple Juice, Watermelon, Red Grape, Raspberry, Lime Spiked Hibiscus Iced Tea Bistro Hibiscus Flower Infused Tea, Strawberry, Lemonade Go Green Granny Smith Apple, Pineapple, Grapes, Cucumber, Kale

Soft Beverages Soft Drinks Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta,		25
Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water Energy Drink Red Bull		35
Juice Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon		30
Water		
San Benedetto Still	Small 18	Large
San Benedetto Still	18	30 30
Tender "Young" Coconut		40
Coffee		
Espresso / Ristretto		20
Double Espresso / Decaf Americano		28
Americano		20
Cappucino / Decaf Cappucino		24
Cafe Latte / Flat White		24
Tea		
Organic Tea Chamomile Cooler / English Breakfast Moroccan Mint		25
House Tea English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Pepper Chamomile / Green Tea	mint /	25



All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.

Gin	Glass	Bottle
Gin Mare	50	950
Bulldog	40	650
Hendrick's	45	IIOO
Bloom	50	950
Bombay Sapphire	36	550
Monkey 47	80	
Vodka		
Stolichnaya Premium	36	650
TITO'S Vodka	40	650
Absolut Blue	40	700
Belvedere	60	1450
Grey Goose	60	1100
Tequila		
Patron Silver	60	1100
Patron Reposado	65	1400
Patron Añejo	70	1400
Rum		
Bacardi Superior	36	550
Sailor Jerry	40	750
Captain Morgan Black	40	650
Zacapa 23YO	8o	2200
Cognac / Brandy		
Hennessey V.S	45	1000
Hennessey V.S.O.P	60	2200
Hennessey X.O	240	5000
Coatch Cingle Malt		
Scotch Single Malt L Macallan 12 Y.O	6-	1500
Macallan 18 Y.O	65	1500 6520
Glenlivet 12 Y.O	340	6530
Glenlivet 18 Y.O	70	1265
Glenlivet 21 Y.O	170	3IIO
diemivet 21 1.0	230	4330
Whisky Blended		
Chivas 12 Y.O	55	1100
Chivas 18 Y.O	105	2800
J.W. Black Label	55	IIOO
J.W. Gold Label	85	1600
J.W. Blue Label	265	4850
Irish Whisky		
Jamesons Irish	40	750
American Whisky _		
Makers Mark	50	1100
Jack Daniel's N°7	38	850
Woodford Reserve	55	1200
Japanese Whisky		
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	90	2250
Yamazaki 12Y	155	22,0
1 41114L4K1 12 1	-))	

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.

Sol	38
Tiger	40
Corona	40
Peroni	40
Draught Beer	
Peroni	45
Amstel	36
Corona	50
Heineken	42
Stella Artois	44
Vermouth	
Martini Rosso	40
Martini Bianco	40
Aperol	40
Campari	40

Bistro Spritz	
Pimm's Cup Pimm's, Bistro Lemonade, Mix Berries, Mint	55
Pink Gin Spritz Pink Gin, Bistro Lemonade, Bitters, Lime, Strawberry	55
Hugo Prosecco, Elderflower Liqueur, Soda, Mint, Lime	65
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	58

Bistro Signature Cocktails	
The Starry Night Bombay, Jägermeister, Vanilla, Pineapple, Lime, Raspberry	60
Bay Fizz Bombay, Yuzu, Cranberry, Tonic	65
Green Demon Chamomile Infused Gin, Ginger Beer, Cucumber Juice, Lime, Agave	65
The Moller Black Label, Passion Fruit, Lime, Malt Beer, Agave	70
Mariposa Hibiscus Infused Tequila, Blood Orange, Lime Juice, Agave	60
Peach Pleasure Spiced Rum, Lime Juice, Peach, Mint, Soda	60
Auto Moon Martini Bianco, Lime Juice, Black Currant Liqueur	60
Rosette Absolute Vodka, Raspberry, Homemade Grenadine, Lemon	65
Jungle Bird Bacardi, Campari, Pineapple, Lemon	65

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.

